
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO 1. CONTRACTID COE PAGE1 2F

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO- I 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 1 5. PROJECT NO.ff tapplcbe)

M005 02-04-2013 ADM-13-189 I

6.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (tfollterthanem5) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) 9_.gA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

AQIWO, INC.
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1225 S CLARK ST STE 1301 A. MODFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO

NRC-HQ-1I-C-10-0046

ARLINGTON VA 222024383 ---- __

1oB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOE 124458493 FACIUTY CODE X 07-17-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D7 The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers F] is extended, 7 is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANOAPPROPRIATIONDATA (If rqid) See below. Total Obligations $96,000.00

DUNS: 124458493 NAICS: 518210 PSC: R699

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spect aflfowty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rMW 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sRic as onanges in paying office, aropriation dt, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

DOTHER (Spec moein andauthoriy) Unilateral Modification; FAR Clause 52.217-9

xI

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El is not, E is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF secion heading including solcimaonVoontract subject mawter where feasbMe.)

Reference Contract NRC-HQ-lI-C-10-0046 for onsite administrative support services for NRC's Personnel Security Branch.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding, as described below and on the following page.

B&R: 2013-40-51-F-170 JCN: D2372 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200 FAIMIS# 131192

B&R: 2013-40-51-F-170 JCN: D2362 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200 FAIMIS# 131192

OBLIGATE $58,000.00

OBLIGATE $38,000.00

AQIWO President/CEO: Stephen Mills, 703-416-8590, stephen.mills@aqiwo.com
NRC Contracting Officer's Representative (COR): Janice Kelsh, 301-492-3530, janice.kelsh@nrc.gov

Except as provided herem, all terms and conditions of Ule document referenced in Item GA or IDA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fll force and effec.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 1&A. NAME ANDTITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (rype or print)

Manon L. Butt

Contracting Officer
4

15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168l. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BY ~lt~i r
(Sigrnature of Contractinig Officer)

16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person authoized to sign)

a _____________________________________________________________________________

Prescribl by GSA - FAR J4 U"

STLUN REVIEW COMPLETL

TEMPLATR -QW MOIR*



NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0046
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

Reference Contract NRC-HQ-1 1-C-1 0-0046 for onsite administrative support services for NRC's
Personnel Security Branch.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of $96,000.00,
thereby increasing the obligated amount from $1,560,660.80 to $1,656,660.80.

The following is a summary of obligations by job code from the date of award through the date
of this action:

Job Codes D2372 D2375 D2362 Total

Award FYI 1 Obligation $275,572.50 $67,095.00 $342,667.50
Mod 1 FY12 Obligation $753,260.00 $183,400.00 $936,660.00
Mod 2 No Obligation
Mod 3 FY12 Obligation $22,833.30 $22,833.30
Mod 4 FY12 Obligation $188,000.00 $47,000.00 $23,500.00 $258,500.00
Mod 5 FY13 Obligation $58,000.00 $38,000.00 $96,000.00

Subtotal Obligations $1,274,832.50 $297,495.00 $84,333.30 $1,656,660.80

Total Obligations $1,656,660.80

This modification obligates FY 2013 funds in the amount of $96,000.00.

Accordingly, Section B.2 - Consideration and Obligation - Labor Hours, line (b), is hereby
revised as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract. is $1,656,660.80.

The period of performance from July 17, 2011 through November 30, 2013 remains unchanged.

The current ceiling amount of the contract of $2,374,565.56 remains unchanged.

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.


